	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-4228-P-C250-R
	AI-4228-P-C250-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-4228-P-C250-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 220V 42MM PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 AI-4228-P-C250-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-4228-P-C250-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WBFK-30019-000 Knowles  SPEAKER WIDE BAND FK SERIES
1420G12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X12" GREY
CDF2449LBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID FLUSH DOOR
DTS3181SLA2N4SS Hammond Manufacturing  AC UNIT 3500-5000 BTU/H LT GRAY
251HR079251 Switchcraft Inc.  2.5MM CABLE RA/RA 4
5504971-8 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125 LDDZP SCDUP SCDUP
H3BXG-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048B/X 12"
H3ABT-10112-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015S/H1504TR12"
H2AAT-10105-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015A/H1502TR 5"
H6BBT-10110-S7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065S/H2788TR10"
MRJ0290DD-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE STRT CMR 29M
H3DDH-5018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50H/AE50M/HKR50H
M3UUK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50G/MKS50K
M3FFK-3436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF34K/MC34G/MCF34K
A3CKA-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN26A/ AE26M / APK26
M3835 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 16AWG BLK 1000'
PWM1219 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BROWN 1000'
C2040A.21.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 1000'
SNP36GHS0K2 HellermannTyton  SNPPR HOSE CLAMP MAX 1.762''
6355850001 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
LELK1-1REC4-34818-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1RS4-27129-904 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-2-31542-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-04-S80-055810-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
3130-F120-P7T1-W01Q-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/C519-1.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.50A 250V T-LAG GLASS 5X15
BK/GMC-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V AXL GLASS UL CSA
0218.063VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
SL03 22101 Ametherm  CURRNT LIMITER INRUSH 220 OHM 1A
2036-25-SM Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
P6KE10A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC DO15
SMBJ100A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMB
SMA6L22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO221AC
MASMLG10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AB
MXLSMLG54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AB
MXL1.5KE150CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC CASE1
MXP4KE51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
ESD8V0R1B-02EL E6433 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 14VWM 28VC TSLP2-18
ERZ-V10D331 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 297V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V300LA10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  keywords
	    	AI-4228-P-C250-R
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  pdf
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  datasheet
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  price
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-4228-P-C250-R
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  Audio Products
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  Buzzers
	AI-4228-P-C250-R  BUZZER PIEZO 220V 42MM PANEL
	AI-4228-P-C250-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .